TALMAG STARGROUP TRIAL

9™ JUNE 2019
Start Time 10.30 Permit No. ACU56455
Centre Steward: T.B.A.
Club Steward: Helen Allaway
Clerk of the course Roger Abbott
Secretary of the Meeting Mrs Jackie Allaway
1 Riverdale

Wrecclesham
Farnham Surrey GU10 4PH
01252 712576

Final instructions:

PLEASE NOTE;- THE POSTCODE ON THE ENTRY FORM IS INCORRECT
FOR THE VENUE. THE POSTCODE IS GU10 3AL.

Location: The trial will be held at the junction of Gardeners Hill Road and Frensham
Vale, signed off the A287 Farnham to Hindhead Road. Postcode GU10 3AL

Accidents: Anyone who has the misfortune to have an accident MUST report the
circumstances to the S.O.M. no later than 24 hours after the event.

Course: Three/Four Laps of ten/twelve sections.

Refreshments: _ Will be available by Naughty but Nice

White Route: Experts.

Blue Route: Inters & 0/40
Red Route: Novice, T/Shock, O/50, Pre 67 Red and Modern Sidecar.

Yellow Route: Sportsman, Pre67 Yellow and pre67 sidecar.

Any Route: Schoolboys.

No unauthorised Riding: Riding of machines by anybody other than competitors and
officials is not allowed

WARNING: Motorsport is dangerous and persons attending the meeting and/or on
this land do so entirely at their own risk.



1Jamie Rowden
2Jack Taylor
3Mark Budgen
4Peter Steer
5Colin Allsop
6Matthew Rowden
7Marc Damico
8Nick Harding
9Emma Thompson
10Kevin Fishlock
11Richard Conway
12Doug Johnson
13Gerald Budgen
14Graham Barton
15Kevin Thompson
16Jonathan Bransbury
17Jeff Morgan
18Steve Broadbent
19Tim Paddock
20Eric Scutt
21Peter Smith
22Pete Goodchild
23Peter Finch
24J)ake Bush
25Scott Budgen
26Austin Johnson

27Kevin Allaway/Harvey Allaway
28Bernie Chambers/lan Allaway
29Kevin Nolan/Karl Jarvis

List of Star Group Riders

Expert
Y/Expert
Expert

Inter

Inter

Inter

Inter

Novice
Novice
Novice

TIS

T/S

0/40
Pre67.Red
Pre67.Red
Pre67.Yellow
Pre67.Yellow
Pre67.Yellow
0/50

S/Man

S/Man

S/Man

S/Man
Y/Inter
Y/Beginner
Y/Beginner
S/Car

S/Car

S/Car

Thames
Horsham
Horsham
Thames
Haslemere
Thames
Hookwood
Normandy
Horsham
Thames
Thames
Tongham
Horsham
Tongham
Horsham
Talmag
Thames
Talmag
Horsham
Horsham
Haslemere
Haslemere
Talmag
Thames
Horsham
Tongham
Talmag
Talmag
Talmag

Sherco
Beta
Beta
Beta
Scorpa
Sherco
Beta
TRS
Beta
Beta
Suzuki
Beta
Beta
B.S.A
Excelsior
Triumph
A.J.S
R.Enfield
Beta
Beta
Yamaha
EM.5.7
Yamaha
Sherco
Beta
Beta
Scorpa
Avriel
Scorpa

250
250
250
250
300
250
250
250
125
250
118
240
250
175
147
200
250
350
250
250
175

125
125

80

80
300
500
300



