TALMAG STARGROUP TRIAL 9TH JUNE 2019

Start Time 10.30 Permit No. ACU56455

Centre Steward: Club Steward: Clerk of the course Secretary of the Meeting T.B.A. Helen Allaway Roger Abbott Mrs Jackie Allaway

1 Riverdale Wrecclesham

Farnham Surrey GU10 4PH

01252 712576

Final instructions:

PLEASE NOTE;- THE POSTCODE ON THE ENTRY FORM IS INCORRECT FOR THE VENUE. THE POSTCODE IS GU10 3AL.

Location: The trial will be held at the junction of Gardeners Hill Road and Frensham Vale, signed off the A287 Farnham to Hindhead Road. Postcode GU10 3AL

<u>Accidents:</u> Anyone who has the misfortune to have an accident MUST report the circumstances to the S.O.M. no later than 24 hours after the event.

Course: Three/Four Laps of ten/twelve sections.

Refreshments: Will be available by Naughty but Nice

White Route: Experts.

Blue Route: Inters & O/40

Red Route: Novice, T/Shock, O/50, Pre 67 Red and Modern Sidecar.

Yellow Route: Sportsman, Pre67 Yellow and pre67 sidecar.

Any Route: Schoolboys.

No unauthorised Riding: Riding of machines by anybody other than competitors and officials is not allowed

WARNING: Motorsport is dangerous and persons attending the meeting and/or on this land do so entirely at their own risk.

List of Star Group Riders

1Jamie Rowden	Expert	Thames	Sherco	250
2Jack Taylor	Y/Expert	Horsham	Beta	250
3Mark Budgen	Expert	Horsham	Beta	250
4Peter Steer	Inter	Thames	Beta	250
5Colin Allsop	Inter	Haslemere	Scorpa	300
6Matthew Rowden	Inter	Thames	Sherco	250
7Marc Damico	Inter	Hookwood	Beta	250
8Nick Harding	Novice	Normandy	TRS	250
9Emma Thompson	Novice	Horsham	Beta	125
10Kevin Fishlock	Novice	Thames	Beta	250
11Richard Conway	T/S	Thames	Suzuki	118
12Doug Johnson	T/S	Tongham	Beta	240
13Gerald Budgen	O/40	Horsham	Beta	250
14Graham Barton	Pre67.Red	Tongham	B.S.A	175
15Kevin Thompson	Pre67.Red	Horsham	Excelsior	147
16Jonathan Bransbury	Pre67.Yellow	Talmag	Triumph	200
17Jeff Morgan	Pre67.Yellow	Thames	A.J.S	250
18Steve Broadbent	Pre67.Yellow	Talmag	R.Enfield	350
19Tim Paddock	O/50	Horsham	Beta	250
20Eric Scutt	S/Man	Horsham	Beta	250
21Peter Smith	S/Man	Haslemere	Yamaha	175
22Pete Goodchild	S/Man	Haslemere	EM.5.7	
23Peter Finch	S/Man	Talmag	Yamaha	125
24Jake Bush	Y/Inter	Thames	Sherco	125
25Scott Budgen	Y/Beginner	Horsham	Beta	80
26Austin Johnson	Y/Beginner	Tongham	Beta	80
27Kevin Allaway/Harvey Allaway	S/Car	Talmag	Scorpa	300
28Bernie Chambers/Ian Allaway	S/Car	Talmag	Ariel	500
29Kevin Nolan/Karl Jarvis	S/Car	Talmag	Scorpa	300